
Morning Afternoon/Meet

Monday 1/27/2020 245-530

Tuesday 1/28/2020

Wednesday 1/29/2020 545-650 245-445 (I have a dr appt @6)

Thursday 1/30/2020 245-530

Friday 1/31/2020 545-650 NO AFTERNOON PRACTICE

Saturday 2/1/2020 No practice

Sunday 2/2/2020 No Practice

Monday 2/3/2020 545-650 245-530

Tuesday 2/4/2020 245-530

Wednesday 2/5/2020 545-650 245-530

Thursday 2/6/2020 245-530

Friday 2/7/2020 545-650 245-530

Saturday 2/8/2020

Sunday 2/9/2020 No practice

Monday 2/10/2020 ss1 245-5

Tuesday 2/11/2020

Wednesday 2/12/2020 ss1 245-5

Thursday 2/13/2020

Friday 2/14/2020

Saturday 2/15/2020 No practice

Sunday 2/16/2020 No practice

Monday 2/17/2020 SS2 10-12

Tuesday 2/18/2020

Wednesday 2/19/2020 SS2 10-12

Thursday 2/20/2020

Friday 2/21/2020 SS3 10-12

Saturday 2/22/2020 No practice

Sunday 2/23/2020 No practice

Monday 2/24/2020 SS3 practice over by 430 this week

Tuesday 2/25/2020 SS3

Wednesday 2/26/2020 2/3 SS3

Thursday 2/27/2020 1/3 SS3; 100 yard

Friday 2/28/2020

Saturday 2/29/2020

Sunday 3/1/2020 No Practice

Monday 3/2/2020 Last Chance Meet Practice 245-530

Tuesday 3/3/2020

Wednesday 3/4/2020

Thursday 3/5/2020

Prelims.  Warmup 300, Meet Starts 500

Finals.  Warm up 10am, Meet Starts NOON

Last Chance Meet @ lCN, warmup 330, Meet at 5

END OF SEASON PRACTICE SCHEDULE!!!!

Taper Begins, No More Morning Practices!!!!!

Vs Fitz, on Deck 430

COUNTY MEET!  Warm up 9, Meet Starts @11

vs Hazel Park, Parents Night

vs Utica, Senior Night

NO PRACTICE, 1/2 DAY AND PEP RALLY

@ South Lake, Bus at 430

vs  Cousino.  Be on deck at 430


